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Status
Desk Desk Desk Desk Additional desk with pedestal
23CT30L/57R 23CT31L/32R 23CT33L/58R 23CT34L/59R 23CT35L/36R
2000x1100x740 2100x1152x740 1800x900x740 2000x900x740 1800x635x740

Additional desk with pedestal
and file drawer

Additional desk with pedestal

Additional desk with pedestal
and file drawer

Additional desk with pedestal

Additional desk with pedestal
and file drawer

23CT43L/44R

23CT37L/38R

23CT45L/46R

23CT41L/42R

23CT47L/48R

1800x635x740

1800x635x740

1800x635x740

1100x500x740

1100x500x740

Mobile pedestal with pen tray

Mobile pedestal with file

Mobile pedestal with file

Mobile pedestal with pen trays

Double mobile cabinet with

drawer drawer and space for the safe and space for the safe office drawers
23TB05 23TB06 23TBO7L/08R 23TBO3L/04R 23TB09
406x450x650 406x450x650 1058x450x650 1058x450x650 1058x450x650

Attached conferenc-desk

Attached conferenc-desk

Conference desk

Conference desk

Conference desk

23CT39

23CT40

23CT51

23CT52

23CT53

1200x800x740

1200x800x740

1300x850x740

2600x1280x740

1000x1280x740

The straight module of a
conference desk

The radius module of a
conference desk

The angular module of a
conference desk

Mobile coffee table

Mobile coffee table

23CT54

23CT55

23CT56

23CT49

23CT50

1300x740x740

1420x830x740

1050x740x740

800x800x560

795x790x560
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Support for flowers Support for flowers Frig cabinet Mobile computer block The frame of a case
2311103 231104 23LL®$01L/02R 23MPO1 23KL01
700x700x602 700x700x602 576x504x1220 310x550x440 402x410x805

The frame module of a case

The frame of a case

The frame module of a case

The frame of a case

The frame module of a case

23KM01 23KLLI02 23KM02 23KL03 23KMO03
384x410x805 402x410x1189 384x410x1189 402x410x1957 384x410x1957
Wardrobe Wardrobe interior File drawer Facade Facade
23LWWro3 23HLU01 231001 23®CO01L/02R 23®CO03L/04R
786x410x1957 768x410x1957 382x368x382 382x18x766 382x18x1150
Facade Facade profile with glass Facade profile with glass Facade profile with glass Decorative panels for cabinets
239C05 239CO06L/07R 23®CO08L/09R 239C10 230601
382x18x1918 382x20x766 382x20x1150 382x20x1918 472x444x837

Decorative panels for cabinets

Decorative panels for cabinets

Decorative panels for cabinets

Decorative panels for cabinets

Decorative panels for cabinets

230602

230B03

230604

230605

230B06

856x444x837

1240x444x837

1624x444x837

2008x444x837

2392x444x837
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Decorative panels for cabinets

Decorative panels for cabinets

Decorative panels for cabinets

Decorative panels for cabinets | Decorative panels for cabinets
230607 230608 230609 230610 230611
472x444x1221 856x444x1221 1240x444x1221 1624x444x1221 2008x444x1221

Decorative panels for cabinets

[ ]

Decorative panels for cabinets

Decorative panels for cabinets

Decorative panels for cabinets | Decorative panels for cabinets
230B12 230b13 230614 230Bb15 230b16
2392x444x1221 472x444x1989 856x444x1989 1240x444x1989 1624x444x1989

[ |

Plug, metal (Nickel)

Glass insert in a modular

Plug, plastic (Anthracite)

Decorative panels for cabinets | Decorative panels for cabinets conference desk
230B17 230618 239166 239158 239159
2008x444x1989 2392x444x1989 1567x648x6 D=80mm D=80mm

(v

Used materials and colours for Standart Line cabinets

89 n 89
"Lincoln nut” "Anthracite" "Lincoln nut
+ edged anthracite"
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