

	Status							
Desk	Desk	Desk	Desk	Additional desk with pedestal				
23CT30L/57R	23CT31L/32R	23CT33L/58R	23CT34L/59R	23CT35L/36R				
2000x1100x740	2100x1152x740	1800x900x740	2000x900x740	1800x635x740				
Additional desk with pedestal and file drawer	Additional desk with pedestal	Additional desk with pedestal and file drawer	Additional desk with pedestal	Additional desk with pedestal and file drawer				
23CT43L/44R	23CT37L/38R	23CT45L/46R	23CT41L/42R	23CT47L/48R				
1800x635x740	1800x635x740	1800x635x740	1100x500x740	1100x500x740				
Mobile pedestal with pen tray	Mobile pedestal with file drawer	Mobile pedestal with file drawer and space for the safe	Mobile pedestal with pen trays and space for the safe	Double mobile cabinet with office drawers				
23ТБ05	23ТБ06	23T607L/08R	23T603L/04R	23ТБ09				
406x450x650	406x450x650	1058x450x650	1058x450x650	1058x450x650				
Attached conferenc-desk	Attached conferenc-desk	Conference desk	Conference desk	Conference desk				
23CT39	23CT40	23CT51	23CT52	23CT53				
1200x800x740	1200x800x740	1300x850x740	2600x1280x740	1000x1280x740				
1	1	T	T	1				
The straight module of a conference desk	The radius module of a conference desk	The angular module of a conference desk	Mobile coffee table	Mobile coffee table				
23CT54	23CT55	23CT56	23CT49	23CT50				
1300x740x740	1420x830x740	1050x740x740	800x800x560	795x790x560				
		F		T				



		,		
Support for flowers	Support for flowers	Frig cabinet	Mobile computer block	The frame of a case
23ПЛ03	23ПЛ04	23ШФ01L/02R	23ПР01	23КШ01
700x700x602	700x700x602	576x504x1220	310x550x440	402x410x805
The frame module of a case	The frame of a case	The frame module of a case	The frame of a case	The frame module of a case
23KM01	23КШ02	23KM02	23КШ03	23KM03
384x410x805	402x410x1189	384x410x1189	402x410x1957	384x410x1957
E		F		
Wardrobe	Wardrobe interior	File drawer	Facade	Facade
23ШГ03	23НШ01	23ИД01	23ФC01L/02R	23ΦC03L/04R
786x410x1957	768x410x1957	382x368x382	382x18x766	382x18x1150
Facade	Facade profile with glass	Facade profile with glass	Facade profile with glass	Decorative panels for cabinets
23ФС05	23ФC06L/07R	23ФC08L/09R	23ФС10	23ОБ01
382x18x1918	382x20x766	382x20x1150	382x20x1918	472x444x837
Decorative panels for cabinets				
23ОБ02	23ОБ03	23ОБ04	23ОБ05	23ОБ06
856x444x837	1240x444x837	1624x444x837	2008x444x837	2392x444x837



		ENRAN		
Decorative panels for cabinets	Decorative panels for cabinets	Decorative panels for cabinets	Decorative panels for cabinets	Decorative panels for cabinet
23ОБ07	23ОБ08	23ОБ09	23ОБ10	23ОБ11
472x444x1221	856x444x1221	1240x444x1221	1624x444x1221	2008x444x1221
Decorative panels for cabinets	Decorative panels for cabinets	Decorative panels for cabinets	Decorative panels for cabinets	Decorative panels for cabinet
23ОБ12	23ОБ13	23ОБ14	23ОБ15	23ОБ16
2392x444x1221	472x444x1989	856x444x1989	1240x444x1989	1624x444x1989
Decorative panels for cabinets	Decorative panels for cabinets	Glass insert in a modular conference desk	Plug, plastic (Anthracite)	Plug, metal (Nickel)
23ОБ17	23ОБ18	23Ф166	23Ф158	23Ф159
2008x444x1989	2392x444x1989	1567x648x6	D=80mm	D=80mm
Used material	s and colours for Stand	dart Line cabinets		

89

"Lincoln nut + edged anthracite"

11

"Anthracite"

89

"Lincoln nut"